Date
Friday, Nov 29
Friday, Nov 29
Friday, Nov 29
Friday, Nov 29
Friday, Nov 29
Saturday, Nov 30
Saturday, Nov 30
Saturday, Nov 30
Saturday, Nov 30
Saturday, Nov 30
Saturday, Nov 30
Saturday, Nov 30
Saturday, Nov 30
Saturday, Nov 30
Saturday, Nov 30
Saturday, Nov 30
Saturday, Nov 30
Saturday, Nov 30
Saturday, Nov 30
Saturday, Nov 30
Saturday, Nov 30
Saturday, Nov 30
Saturday, Nov 30
Saturday, Nov 30
Saturday, Nov 30
Saturday, Nov 30
Saturday, Nov 30
Saturday, Nov 30
Saturday, Nov 30

Time
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM

Game #
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Field
Irwin School
Irwin School
Fairview School
Fairview School
Stockade East
Irwin School
Fairview School
Irwin School
Fairview School
Stockade East
Stockade West
Irwin School
Fairview School
Stockade East
Stockade West
Irwin School
Fairview School
Stockade East
Stockade West
Irwin School
Fairview School
Stockade East
Stockade West
Irwin School
Fairview School
Stockade East
Stockade West
Fairview School
Stockade East

Division
U10 Co-ed
U10 Co-ed
U12 Girls
U12 Boys
U14 Girls
U10 Co-ed
U12 Boys
U10 Co-ed
U12 Boys
U14 Boys
U14 Girls
U10 Co-ed
U12 Boys
U14 Girls
U14 Girls
U10 Co-ed
U12 Girls
U14 Boys
U16 Boys
U10 Co-ed
U12 Girls
U16 Boys
U18 Boys
U10 Co-ed
U12 Boys
U14 Boys
U14 Girls
U12 Boys
U14 Girls

Home
SC United 1
SC United 3
Excelsior FC
Humboldt U12 Hurricanes
SC United FC
YUFC Manchesters
Swift Current United
YUFC Liverpool
Forza Soccer
Forza Soccer
QC United
Weyburn
Weyburn
SC United Mustangs
Forza Soccer
Excelsior FC
QC United
QC United
Swift Current United
SC United 1
Swift Current United
Excelsior FC
Yorkton United FC
SC United 2
Swift Current United
Swift Current United
QC United
Weyburn
Forza Soccer

Away
Excelsior FC
Weyburn
Swift Current United
Weyburn
Excelsior FC
SC United 1
Humboldt U12 Hurricanes
SC United 3
Excelsior FC
Excelsior FC
Excelsior FC
Humboldt Hurricanes
YUFC Liverpool
TDSoccer Futsal - Salsa
TDSoccer Futsal - Samba
YUFC Rangers
Excelsior FC
Humboldt U14 Hurricanes
Yorkton United FC
YUFC Liverpool
Yorkton United FC
YUFC U18G
Excelsior FC
YUFC Manchesters
Forza Soccer
Forza Soccer
SC United FC
Excelsior FC
SC United Mustangs



Date
Saturday, Nov 30
Saturday, Nov 30
Saturday, Nov 30
Saturday, Nov 30
Saturday, Nov 30
Saturday, Nov 30
Saturday, Nov 30
Saturday, Nov 30
Saturday, Nov 30
Saturday, Nov 30
Saturday, Nov 30
Saturday, Nov 30
Saturday, Nov 30
Saturday, Nov 30
Saturday, Nov 30
Saturday, Nov 30
Saturday, Nov 30
Saturday, Nov 30
Saturday, Nov 30
Sunday, Dec 1
Sunday, Dec 1
Sunday,beet
Sunday, Dec 1
Sunday, Dec 1
Sunday, Dec 1
Sunday, Dec 1
Sunday, Dec 1
Sunday, Dec 1
Sunday, Dec 1

Time
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00-AM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM

Game #
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

Field
Stockade West
Irwin School
Fairview School
Stockade East
Stockade West
Irwin School
Fairview School
Stockade East
Irwin School
Fairview School
Stockade East
Stockade West
Irwin School
Fairview School
Stockade East
Fairview School
Stockade East
Stockade West
Stockade East
Irwin School
Fairview School
Stockade-East
Stockade West
Irwin School
Fairview School
Stockade East
Stockade West
Fairview School
Stockade East

Division
U14 Girls
U10 Co-ed
U12 Boys
U14 Boys
U18 Boys
U10 Co-ed
U12 Girls
U16 Boys
U10 Co-ed
U12 Girls
U14 Boys
U14 Girls
U10 Co-ed
U12 Boys
U14 Girls
U12 Boys
U14 Boys
U18 Boys
U18 Boys
U10 Co-ed
U12 Girls
U416 Beys
U14 Boys
U10 Co-ed
U12 Boys
U18 Boys
U16 Girls
U12 Boys
U16 Boys

Home
Excelsior FC
Excelsior FC
YUFC Rangers
QC United
Humboldt U18 Hurricanes
YUFC Rangers
Excelsior FC
Excelsior FC
YUFC Liverpool
Swift Current United
Excelsior FC
Excelsior FC
Humboldt Hurricanes
Weyburn
SC United Mustangs
YUFC Liverpool
Yorkton United FC
Excelsior FC
Yorkton United FC
YUFC Manchesters
Yorkton United FC
QC-United
Yorkton United FC
SC United 2
Excelsior FC
QC United
QC United
Swift Current United
QC U18G

Away
TDSoccer Futsal - Salsa
SC United 3
Humboldt U12 Hurricanes
Yorkton United FC
Forza Soccer
Weyburn
Yorkton United FC
Yorkton United FC
SC United 2
QC United
Swift Current United
SC United FC
SC United 1
YUFC Rangers
TDSoccer Futsal - Samba
Forza Soccer
Humboldt U14 Hurricanes
Forza Soccer
Humboldt U18 Hurricanes
Humboldt Hurricanes
QC United
Exeelsior FC
Excelsior FC
YUFC Rangers
YUFC Rangers
Yorkton United FC
Swift Current United
YUFC Liverpool
Yorkton United FC



Date
Sunday, Dec 1
Sunday, Dec 1
Sunday, Dec 1
Sunday, Dec 1
Sunday, Dec 1
Sunday, Dec 1
Sunday, Dec 1
Sunday, Dec 1

Time
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM

Game #
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66

Field
Stockade West
Stockade West
Stockade East
Stockade East
Stockade East
Stockade West
Stockade East
Stockade West

Division
U14 Boys
U16 Girls
U16 Boys
U18 Boys
U16 Girls
U16 Boys
U16 Boys
U16 Girls

Home
Swift Current United
Yorkton United FC
YUFC U18G
Humboldt U18 Hurricanes
QC United
QC U18G
Swift Current United
TDSoccer Futsal

Away
Humboldt U14 Hurricanes
TDSoccer Futsal
QC United
QC United
Yorkton United FC
YUFC U18G
QC United
Swift Current United



