Date	Time	Game #	Field	Division	Home	v	Away
Friday, Nov 29	6:00 PM	1	Irwin School	U10 Co-ed	SC United 1		Excelsior FC
Friday, Nov 29	7:00 PM	2	Irwin School	U10 Co-ed	SC United 3		Weyburn
Friday, Nov 29	7:00 PM	3	Fairview School	U12 Girls	Excelsior FC		Swift Current United
Friday, Nov 29	8:00 PM	4	Fairview School	U12 Boys	Humboldt U12 Hurricanes		Weyburn
Friday, Nov 29	8:00 PM	5	Stockade East	U14 Girls	SC United FC		Excelsior FC
Saturday, Nov 30	9:00 AM	6	Irwin School	U10 Co-ed	YUFC Manchesters		SC United 1
Saturday, Nov 30	9:00 AM	7	Fairview School	U12 Boys	Swift Current United		Humboldt U12 Hurricanes
Saturday, Nov 30	10:00 AM	8	Irwin School	U10 Co-ed	YUFC Liverpool		SC United 3
Saturday, Nov 30	10:00 AM	9	Fairview School	U12 Boys	Forza Soccer		Excelsior FC
Saturday, Nov 30	10:00 AM	10	Stockade East	U14 Boys	Forza Soccer		Excelsior FC
Saturday, Nov 30	10:00 AM	11	Stockade West	U14 Girls	QC United		Excelsior FC
Saturday, Nov 30	11:00 AM	12	Irwin School	U10 Co-ed	Weyburn		Humboldt Hurricanes
Saturday, Nov 30	11:00 AM	13	Fairview School	U12 Boys	Weyburn		YUFC Liverpool
Saturday, Nov 30	11:00 AM	14	Stockade East	U14 Girls	SC United Mustangs		TDSoccer Futsal - Salsa
Saturday, Nov 30	11:00 AM	15	Stockade West	U14 Girls	Forza Soccer		TDSoccer Futsal - Samba
Saturday, Nov 30	12:00 PM	16	Irwin School	U10 Co-ed	Excelsior FC		YUFC Rangers
Saturday, Nov 30	12:00 PM	17	Fairview School	U12 Girls	QC United		Excelsior FC
Saturday, Nov 30	12:00 PM	18	Stockade East	U14 Boys	QC United		Humboldt U14 Hurricanes
Saturday, Nov 30	12:00 PM	19	Stockade West	U16 Boys	Swift Current United		Yorkton United FC
Saturday, Nov 30	1:00 PM	20	Irwin School	U10 Co-ed	SC United 1		YUFC Liverpool
Saturday, Nov 30	1:00 PM	21	Fairview School	U12 Girls	Swift Current United		Yorkton United FC
Saturday, Nov 30	1:00 PM	22	Stockade East	U16 Boys	Excelsior FC		YUFC U18G
Saturday, Nov 30	1:00 PM	23	Stockade West	U18 Boys	Yorkton United FC		Excelsior FC
Saturday, Nov 30	2:00 PM	24	Irwin School	U10 Co-ed	SC United 2		YUFC Manchesters
Saturday, Nov 30	2:00 PM	25	Fairview School	U12 Boys	Swift Current United		Forza Soccer
Saturday, Nov 30	2:00 PM	26	Stockade East	U14 Boys	Swift Current United		Forza Soccer
Saturday, Nov 30	2:00 PM	27	Stockade West	U14 Girls	QC United		SC United FC
Saturday, Nov 30	3:00 PM	28	Fairview School	U12 Boys	Weyburn		Excelsior FC
Saturday, Nov 30	3:00 PM	29	Stockade East	U14 Girls	Forza Soccer		SC United Mustangs

Date	Time	Game #	Field	Division	Home	v	Away
Saturday, Nov 30	3:00 PM	30	Stockade West	U14 Girls	Excelsior FC		TDSoccer Futsal - Salsa
Saturday, Nov 30	4:00 PM	31	Irwin School	U10 Co-ed	Excelsior FC		SC United 3
Saturday, Nov 30	4:00 PM	32	Fairview School	U12 Boys	YUFC Rangers		Humboldt U12 Hurricanes
Saturday, Nov 30	4:00 PM	33	Stockade East	U14 Boys	QC United		Yorkton United FC
Saturday, Nov 30	4:00 PM	34	Stockade West	U18 Boys	Humboldt U18 Hurricanes		Forza Soccer
Saturday, Nov 30	5:00 PM	35	Irwin School	U10 Co-ed	YUFC Rangers		Weyburn
Saturday, Nov 30	5:00 PM	36	Fairview School	U12 Girls	Excelsior FC		Yorkton United FC
Saturday, Nov 30	5:00 PM	37	Stockade East	U16 Boys	Excelsior FC		Yorkton United FC
Saturday, Nov 30	6:00 PM	38	Irwin School	U10 Co-ed	YUFC Liverpool		SC United 2
Saturday, Nov 30	6:00 PM	39	Fairview School	U12 Girls	Swift Current United		QC United
Saturday, Nov 30	6:00 PM	40	Stockade East	U14 Boys	Excelsior FC		Swift Current United
Saturday, Nov 30	6:00 PM	41	Stockade West	U14 Girls	Excelsior FC		SC United FC
Saturday, Nov 30	7:00 PM	42	Irwin School	U10 Co-ed	Humboldt Hurricanes		SC United 1
Saturday, Nov 30	7:00 PM	43	Fairview School	U12 Boys	Weyburn		YUFC Rangers
Saturday, Nov 30	7:00 PM	44	Stockade East	U14 Girls	SC United Mustangs		TDSoccer Futsal - Samba
Saturday, Nov 30	8:00 PM	45	Fairview School	U12 Boys	YUFC Liverpool		Forza Soccer
Saturday, Nov 30	8:00 PM	46	Stockade East	U14 Boys	Yorkton United FC		Humboldt U14 Hurricanes
Saturday, Nov 30	8:00 PM	47	Stockade West	U18 Boys	Excelsior FC		Forza Soccer
Saturday, Nov 30	9:00 PM	48	Stockade East	U18 Boys	Yorkton United FC		Humboldt U18 Hurricanes
Sunday, Dec 1	9:00 AM	49	Irwin School	U10 Co-ed	YUFC Manchesters		Humboldt Hurricanes
Sunday, Dec 1	9:00 AM	50	Fairview School	U12 Girls	Yorkton United FC		QC United
Sunday, Dec 1	9:00 AM	51	Stockade East	U16 Boys	QC United		Excelsior FC
Sunday, Dec 1	9:00 AM	52	Stockade West	U14 Boys	Yorkton United FC		Excelsior FC
Sunday, Dec 1	10:00 AM	53	Irwin School	U10 Co-ed	SC United 2		YUFC Rangers
Sunday, Dec 1	10:00 AM	54	Fairview School	U12 Boys	Excelsior FC		YUFC Rangers
Sunday, Dec 1	10:00 AM	55	Stockade East	U18 Boys	QC United		Yorkton United FC
Sunday, Dec 1	10:00 AM	56	Stockade West	U16 Girls	QC United		Swift Current United
Sunday, Dec 1	11:00 AM	57	Fairview School	U12 Boys	Swift Current United		YUFC Liverpool
Sunday, Dec 1	11:00 AM	58	Stockade East	U16 Boys	QC U18G		Yorkton United FC

Date	Time	Game #	Field	Division	Home	v	Away
Sunday, Dec 1	11:00 AM	59	Stockade West	U14 Boys	Swift Current United		Humboldt U14 Hurricanes
Sunday, Dec 1	12:00 PM	60	Stockade West	U16 Girls	Yorkton United FC		TDSoccer Futsal
Sunday, Dec 1	1:00 PM	61	Stockade East	U16 Boys	YUFC U18G		QC United
Sunday, Dec 1	2:00 PM	62	Stockade East	U18 Boys	Humboldt U18 Hurricanes		QC United
Sunday, Dec 1	4:00 PM	63	Stockade East	U16 Girls	QC United		Yorkton United FC
Sunday, Dec 1	4:00 PM	64	Stockade West	U16 Boys	QC U18G		YUFC U18G
Sunday, Dec 1	5:00 PM	65	Stockade East	U16 Boys	Swift Current United		QC United
Sunday, Dec 1	5:00 PM	66	Stockade West	U16 Girls	TDSoccer Futsal		Swift Current United